
COMPARISON CHARTSEALED POWER AND  
SIGNAL CONNECTORS  
APPROVED BY UNDERWRITERS 
LABORATORY (UL)

S
Q

U
B

A
M

IZ
U

 P
-2

5
M

X
1

5
0

L
P

IT
C

H

1.80 
3.60

2.50 
5.00

5.84 
7.62

W2W

W2W

W2W 
W2B

Up to 
14.0A

Up to 
4.0A

Up to 
33.0A

600

250

600

16-24

20-22

8-22

E29179

E29179

E152602

IP67

IP67

IP67

+105°

+105°

+120°

2-10

2-4

2-16

PITCH STYLE CURRENT OP. TEMP. (C) CIRCUITSVOLTAGE AWG UL APPROVAL IP RATING

Sealed, UL-approved nonautomotive connectors designed 
to provide safe and reliable connections for all harsh 
environments

NEED AN IP-RATED CONNECTOR?

Power up with Molex sealed, UL-approved connectors.

MARKETS
 
Automotive
Commercial Vehicle
Connected Home
Home Appliance
HVAC
Industrial Automation
Marine
Photovoltaic

Click below to find products by pitch

FIND PRODUCTS

SQUBA

1.80mm

MIZU P-25

2.50mm

5.00mm

Cable
Assemblies

MX150L

5.84mm

7.62mm

https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/180mmpitch_sealed_wiretowire_connectors
https://www.molex.com/molex/search/deepSearch?pQuery=productname%253A%2522Squba%2522%2540pitchmatinginterface%253A%25221.80mm%2522
https://www.molex.com/molex/search/deepSearch?pQuery=category%253A%2522Cable%2BAssemblies%2522%2540productname%253ASquba*%2540type%253A%2522Sealed%2BAssembly%2522
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/mizu
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/mizu
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/mizu
https://www.molex.com/molex/search/deepSearch?pQuery=category%253A%2522Cable%2BAssemblies%2522%2540type%253A%2522Sealed%2BAssembly%2522%2540productname%253A%2522Mizu-P25%2BWaterproof%2522
https://www.molex.com/molex/search/deepSearch?pQuery=category%253A%2522Cable%2BAssemblies%2522%2540type%253A%2522Sealed%2BAssembly%2522%2540productname%253A%2522Mizu-P25%2BWaterproof%2522
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/mizu
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/mx150l_sealed_connector_system
https://www.molex.com/molex/search/deepSearch?pQuery=q%253D*%253A*%2540fq%253Dcollection%253Aimpulse%2540fq%253Dproductname%253A%2522MX150L%2522%2540fq%253D%2540fq%253D&currentQuery=pitchmatinginterface%3A5.84mm&origin=_l1stv13w
https://www.molex.com/molex/search/deepSearch?pQuery=q%253D*%253A*%2540fq%253Dcollection%253Aimpulse%2540fq%253Dproductname%253A%2522MX150L%2522%2540fq%253D%2540fq%253D&currentQuery=pitchmatinginterface%3A7.62mm&origin=_l1stv13w
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/mx150l_sealed_connector_system


Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners

Order No.  987652-3901 USA/GF/2021.06 ©2021 Molex

www.molex.com

*This is not a definite list of all sealed connectors

DESIGN IN A SEALED 
CONNECTOR THAT 
ALSO WITHSTANDS 
HIGH VIBRATION: 
MX120G SEALED 
INTERCONNECT 
SYSTEM

CLICK HERE TO VIEW  
THE IP RATINGS GUIDE

FIND MORE  
SEALED CONNECTORS

CONTACT US

COMPARISON CHARTSEALED POWER AND  
SIGNAL CONNECTORS  
APPROVED BY UNDERWRITERS LABORATORY (UL)

https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/math2o_sealed_connectors
http://www.literature.molex.com/SQLImages/kelmscott/Molex/PDF_Images/987652-1081.PDF
http://www.literature.molex.com/SQLImages/kelmscott/Molex/PDF_Images/987652-1081.PDF
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/group/sealed_connectors
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/group/sealed_connectors
https://www.molex.com/molex/contact/mxcontact.jsp?channel=Contact+Us&channelId=-7
https://www.molex.com/molex/products/family/math2o_sealed_connectors

