SEALED POWER AND SIGNAL CONNECTORS APPROVED BY UNDERWRITERS LABORATORY (UL)

Sealed, UL-approved nonautomotive connectors designed to provide safe and reliable connections for all harsh environments

NEED AN IP-RATED CONNECTOR?

Power up with Molex sealed, UL-approved connectors.

MARKETS

Automotive
Commercial Vehicle
Connected Home
Home Appliance
HVAC
Industrial Automation
Marine
Photovoltaic

	PITCH	STYLE	CURRENT	VOLTAGE	AWG	UL APPROVAL	IP RATING	OP. TEMP. (C)	CIRCUITS
SQUBA	1.80 3.60	W2W	Up to 14.0A	600	16-24	E29179	IP67	+105°	2-10
MIZU P-25	2.50 5.00	W2W	Up to 4.0A	250	20-22	E29179	IP67	+105°	2-4
MX150L	5.84 7.62	W2W W2B	Up to 33.0A	600	8-22	E152602	IP67	+120°	2-16

FIND PRODUCTS

Click below to find products by pitch

	SQUBA		MIZU P-25		MX150L		
РІТСН		1.80mm		2.50mm 5.00mm		5.84mm	
			A STATE OF THE STA	Cable Assemblies	(1-6)	7.62mm	

SEALED POWER AND SIGNAL CONNECTORS APPROVED BY UNDERWRITERS LABORATORY (UL)

DESIGN IN A SEALED CONNECTOR THAT ALSO WITHSTANDS HIGH VIBRATION: MX120G SEALED INTERCONNECT SYSTEM



*This is not a definite list of all sealed connectors

CLICK HERE TO VIEW THE IP RATINGS GUIDE

FIND MORE SEALED CONNECTORS

CONTACT US

